
JR. MEN (9-10) 140.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men (9-10) 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Spencer Crain Independence High School 140.0 175.0 10

2 Reigner  Abasolo Wellington High School 137.0 165.0 8

3 Maverick  Moore Remington High School 138.1 155.0 6

4 Ethan Zimmerman Sedan High School 135.0 150.0 4

5 Christian Bentley Kapaun Mt. Carmel 138.0 145.0 2

6 Will Adcock Sedan High School 136.0 135.0 1

7 Rance Gorby Sedan High School 136.0 135.0 0

8 Jayden Benge Norwich High School 133.0 125.0 0

9 Orlanzo Aguero Wichita West High School 137.0 125.0 0

10 Kole Willis-Dirks Hillsboro Trojans 139.8 0 0

Jr. Men (9-10) 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Spencer Crain Independence High School 140.0 315.0 10

2 Will Adcock Sedan High School 136.0 275.0 8

3 Christian Bentley Kapaun Mt. Carmel 138.0 255.0 6

4 Reigner  Abasolo Wellington High School 137.0 235.0 4

5 Orlanzo Aguero Wichita West High School 137.0 225.0 2

6 Kole Willis-Dirks Hillsboro Trojans 139.8 225.0 1

7 Rance Gorby Sedan High School 136.0 220.0 0

8 Maverick  Moore Remington High School 138.1 200.0 0

9 Ethan Zimmerman Sedan High School 135.0 185.0 0

10 Jayden Benge Norwich High School 133.0 175.0 0



Jr. Men (9-10) 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Spencer Crain Independence High School 140.0 185.0 10

2 Will Adcock Sedan High School 136.0 165.0 8

3 Ethan Zimmerman Sedan High School 135.0 155.0 6

4 Christian Bentley Kapaun Mt. Carmel 138.0 150.0 4

5 Rance Gorby Sedan High School 136.0 145.0 0

6 Jayden Benge Norwich High School 133.0 140.0 2

7 Reigner  Abasolo Wellington High School 137.0 135.0 1

8 Maverick  Moore Remington High School 138.1 135.0 0

9 Orlanzo Aguero Wichita West High School 137.0 120.0 0

10 Kole Willis-Dirks Hillsboro Trojans 139.8 0 0

Jr. Men (9-10) 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Spencer Crain Independence High School 140.0 675.0 10

2 Will Adcock Sedan High School 136.0 575.0 8

3 Christian Bentley Kapaun Mt. Carmel 138.0 550.0 6

4 Reigner  Abasolo Wellington High School 137.0 535.0 4

5 Rance Gorby Sedan High School 136.0 500.0 2

6 Ethan Zimmerman Sedan High School 135.0 490.0 0

7 Maverick  Moore Remington High School 138.1 490.0 1

8 Orlanzo Aguero Wichita West High School 137.0 470.0 0

9 Jayden Benge Norwich High School 133.0 440.0 0

10 Kole Willis-Dirks Hillsboro Trojans 139.8 225.0 0


